12" Annual Race to Beat Breast Cancer 5K

Results by: Bad to the Bone Timing
www.badtothebone.biz
Timed with MyLaps Bib tag systems
e-mail: francesca@badtothebone.biz

Harrisonburg, VA USA
10/25/2014 - 9:30 AM

*#Ex* Official 5K Results by CHIP TIME*****

Place No. Name Guntime Nettime Pace S Age City, St
1 118 Joel Hess 17:12 17:11 5:33 M 33 Harrisonburg, Va
2 422 Stanley Peyton 17:42 17:42 5:43 M 28 New Market, Va
3 243 Aaron Zook 17:53 17:53 5:47 M 24 Harrisonburg, Va
4 184 C.L. George 19:26 19:26 6:16 M 36 Edinburg, Va
5 204 Collin Longenecker 19:32 19:30 6:18 M 16 Harrisonburg, Va
6 208 Taylor Longenecker 20:36 20:34 6:383 M 15 Harrisonburg, Va
7 187 James Spicer 21:04 21:03 6:48 M 35 Harrisonburg, Va
8 254 Ameer Hasan 22:04 21:50 7.03 M 21 Harrisonburg, Va
9 227 Josiah Cadle 21:55 21:55 7:04 M 30 McGaheysville, Va
10 128 Brian Smith 22:09 22:08 7:09 M 42 Harrisonburg, Va
11 174 Brett Gibson 22:31 22:12 7:10 M 34 Arlington, Va
12 175 Abbey Gibson 22:35 22:16 7:11 F 31 Arlington, Va
13 389 Ethan Zook 22:20 22:20 7:12 M 59 Harrisonburg, Va
14 404 Asher Gibson 22:20 22:20 7:13 M 14 Harrisonburg, Va
15 412 Scott Spear 22:25 22:22 7:13 M 50 Rockville, Md
16 256 Matthew Presuhn 22:47 22:35 7:17 M 20 Harrisonburg, Va
17 433 Jordan Jarrels 23:10 22:42 720 M 27
18 380 Leslie Harlacker 22:53 22:52 723 F 39 Harrisonburg, Va
19 405 Robert Gibson 22:56 22:54 724 M 46 Harrisonburg, Va
20 258 William Hun Amacker 23:32 23:20 732 M 20 Harrisonburg, Va
21 123 Aleksandr Gerasimch 23:44 23:26 734 M 23 Dayton, Va
22 328 Lena Steines 23:51 23:40 7:38 F 40 Harrisonburg, Va
23 416 Iris Cessna 23:48 23:44 7:40 F 12 Harrisonburg, Va
24 427 Matthew Sweeney 24:13 23:58 744 M 20 Harrisonburg, Va
25 173 Reuben King 24:23 24:19 751 M 54 Honey Brook, Pa
26 264 Michael Brown 24:36 24:21 752 M 20 Harrisonburg, Va
27 391 Chris Orem 24:42 24:23 752 M 32 Harrisonburg, Va
28 71 Mike Ferguson 24:34 24:30 754 M 23 Harrisonburg, Va
29 244 Monica Janney 24:51 24:44 759 F 33 Luray, Va
30 360 Richard Ruozzi 25:01 25:01 8:04 M 63 Singers Glen, Va
31 183 Greta Liskey 25:12 25:07 8:06 F 26 Harrisonburg, Va
32 32 Kristin Gibson 25:33 25:16 8:09 F 31 Harrisonburg, Va
33 124 Sean Brown 25:31 25:22 811 M 25 Harrisonburg, Va
34 197 Will Smith 25:47 25:27 8:13 M 21 Westwood, Ma
35 116 Dusty Dean 31:04 25:28 813 M 27 McGaheysville, Va
36 262 Derek Pierce 25:57 25:43 8:18 M 20 Harrisonburg, Va
37 307 Abigail Cromer 26:11 25:55 8:22 F 19 Churchville, Va
38 31 Kevin Gibson 26:27 26:04 825 M 31 Harrisonburg, Va
39 78 William Sharp 26:23 26:20 830 M 22 Warrenton, Va
40 267 Michael Quevedo 26:40 26:32 834 M 20 Harrisonburg, Va
41 266 Sean Denehy 26:41 26:32 834 M 21 Harrisonburg, Va
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Matthew Spear
Ardeshir Dashtpour
Tim Moberg
James Ogden
John Horst

Katie Horst
Lacey Johnson
Jacob Poole

Tori Ruckman
Warren Stimpson
Molly Crenshaw
Tiffany Parker
Sarah Deloney
Kristin Wenger
Jenny Plum
Dawn Krall
Justin Zenz
Morgan Lynch
Carter Holden
Katelyn Burner
Lindsay Harold
Karen Hurley
Micah Cessna
Kristin Roach
Steve Cessna
Courtney Cave
Rebecca Varney
Nathan Reedy
Nitakay Moyers-Day
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Julie Pate

Amy Showalter
Kara Porter
Spencer Griffin
Sandra Cereola
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Leesburg, Va
McGaheysville, Va



95

9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

378
12
11

245
199
207
429
60

61

23

129
195
131
130
338
339
225
295
415
168
196
268
127
220
55

74

222
122
179
249
287
177
22

237
230
299
298
236
201
324
24

82

87

369
344
45

235
242
238
57

35

392

Olivia Gillies
Kevin Tysinger
Mary Beth Tysinger
Surry Washington
Mark Stallard
Robert Frysinger
Laura Nyman
Lindsey Lam
Emily Fost

Laura Fost
Lauren Bothel
Tanner Smith
Butch Proctor
Christianna Sullivan
Dana Baker
Kristen King
Katie Cimini
Carrie Martell
Sally Parsley
Gretchen Cessna
Donnie Bazzle
Janet Smith
Amaranta Prieto
Brett Johnson
Jen Moyers
Teresa Yoder
Rebecca Gant
Jamie Keplinger
Ingrid Ibarra
Keturah Shifflett
Jacob Carrico
Krista Parrish
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Greta Ann Herin
Tom Carle
Jeremy Parker
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Leah Nolan
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Corrina Peachey
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Kasey Overby
Michael Butcher
Jackie Butcher
Retha Baer
Heather Mills
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Ginger Via

Heide Horne
Justin Ridder
Becky Harris
Anthony Manno
Alyssa Miller
Olivia Carrico
Shane Slaydon
Audrey Myers
Cassandra Frysinger
Kristyn Henke
Jennifer Raybin
Megan Almond
Becky Bonds
Kathleen Overfield-
Debbie Hill

Keith Hill
Christina Almond
Megan Reichart
Grady Ruckman
Toni Steele

Lynn Steele
Makayla Reedy
Elsje McDonald
Kim Gray

Brooke Wetherell
Levi Reedy

Molly Munden
Abby Griffin
Anthony Munns
Brittani Shifflett
Alissa Beam
Ashley Springel
Amy Huddleston
Dawn Michael
Lee Hopson
Caity Swecker
Bruce Bowman
Kim Custer
Sarah Cameron
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Jason Liskey

Lisa Morris
Douglas Craven
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Stephens City, Va
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Broadway, Va
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Luray, Va

Luray, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
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Harrisonburg, Va
Churchville, Va
Staunton, Va
New Canton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Franklin, Wv
Franklin, Wv
New Canton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Waynesboro, Va
Waynesboro, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Port Republic, Va
Staunton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Elkton, Va
Elkton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Stuarts Draft, Va
Farmville, Va
Port Republic, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
McGaheysville, Va
Fishersville, Va
Fulks Run, Va
Massanutten, Va
Massanutten, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Weyers Cave, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
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Philip Schulte
Cary Schulte
Nora Miller
Dwayne Smallwood
Trish Coffey
Megan Hallquist
Troy Thomas
Sumter Hazzard-Adol
Peter Adolph
Michael Sharum
Regan Sharum
Renne Hobson
Jennifer Maddox
Lucinda Hobson
Jacqueline Woolf
Shannon Borowski
Michael Dart
Chrissy Dart
Emma West
Dawn Frederick
Danielle Hallquist
Kelly McKown
Chasity Trimble
Stacey Scherer
Courtney Tennant
Jessica Morris
Amber Gibson
Pat Randolph
Madeline Divita
Shirali Shah
Wilma Whitelow
Debbie Dean
Walter Adams
Eyde Adams
Anne Byrd

Randy Harper
Pam Harper
Michael Raines
Joseph Wills
Meaghann Zeiner
Crystal Truxell
Anita Pellerin
Brady Jones
Nimrata Kochhar
Megan Rogers
Theresa Vaubel
Donna Bynaker
Megan Davis
David Shenk
Andrea Hufnagel
Hannah Cubbage
Brittney Jacks
Malcolm Coate
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51:20
51:20
51:27
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52:18
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16:05
16:05
16:13
16:18
16:18
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:24
16:25
16:25
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29
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20
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20
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20
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39
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Broadway, Va
Broadway, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Dayton, Va
Waynesboro, Va
Orange, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va

Harrisonburg, Va
Mount Sidney, Va
Waynesboro, Va
Weyers Cave, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Broadway, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Elkton, Va
Waynesboro, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Vienna, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Staunton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Gore, Va

Delray, Wv

New Market, Va
Quicksburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Luray, Va
Smithtown, Ny
Harrisonburg, Va
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202
371
99
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151
95
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84
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20
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146
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121

Ashby Nelson
Amber Whetzel
Amy Painter
Chrisy Riggleman
Alicia Floyd
Anna Shifflett
Canaan Shifflett
Ann Ridder

Kimberly Malamphy

Lois Berry

Megan Rhodes
Jean Traxler
Amanda Dulgarov

Jenny Coceano-Custe

Harmony More
Jason Zook

Kait Bilston
Parker Lenz
Noelle Zook

Lori Caldwell
Leslie McCray
Ashly Hoover
Dori Thacker
Balbina Penaloza
Christy Rymer
Ellen Rymer
Sandra Kreider
Susan Hepner
Norie Smith
Cheryl Carper
Lori Acker
Norman Morris
Scot Lilly
Grayson Lilly
Carter Lenz
Shelia Lilly

Gina Carderelli
Morgan Hensley
Gail Sutliff

Hao Dang

Amy Lenz

Cari Ross
Shannon Williams
Vickie Wendt
Jessica Williams
Courtney Magner
Brenda Black
Terri Morrison
Kelly Reedy

Lisa Milsted

Kim Butterfield
Elizabeth Cessna
Kathryn Taylor

52:33
53:17
53:17
53:18
53:24
53:56
53:56
53:59
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54:12
54:13
54:35
54:16
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54:23
54:30
54:33
53:47
53:46
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54:29
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54:10
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54:02
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55:00
54:59
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55:43
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53:32
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53:35
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54:06
54.07
54:44
54:46
54:46
54:47
54:48
55:02
55:02
55:03
55:03
55:03
55:14
55:17
55:30
55:30
55:30

16:53
16:58
16:58
16:58
17:03
17:07
17:08
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:15
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:22
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:27
17:27
17:28
17:40
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:41
17:45
17:45
17:46
17:46
17:46
17:49
17:50
17:54
17:55
17:55

21
31
37
33
30
26
26
49
31
61
27
64
30
53
33
33
27

32
52
32
23
48
24
49
70
54
54
50
45
53
36
45

48
27
15
60
23
37
22
21

22

34
46
28
33
26

Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Luray, Va

Harrisonburg, Va
Weyers Cave, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va

Mount Crawford, Va

Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va

Mount Crawford, Va

Harrisonburg, Va
Richmond, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Staunton, Va
Staunton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Grottoes, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Mount Jackson, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Staunton, Va
Grottoes, Va
Weyers Cave, Va
Penn Laird, Va
Penn Laird, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Penn Laird, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Penn Laird, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Elkton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Broadway, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
New Market, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Harrisonburg, Va



307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

255
260
209
327
325
176
326
192
148
112
110
381
384
223
401
399
396
397
395
393
400
398
383
382
111
113
109
139
305
303
48

59

323
76

180
294
296
345
70

69

432
304
350
302
348
321
186
430
89

88

428
164
166

Sam Zarrilli

Josh Park

Shelia Shifflett
Morgan Marshall
Heather Jones
Mary Ann Young
Brooke Eaton
Cindy Campbell
Becky Chandler
Alicia Corral-Clark
Wanda Hinkle
Stephanie Austin
Shalonda Brooks
Yvette Hill

Alec Lockey
Phillip Lockey
Mike Maclnnis
Allison Anderson
Vicky Kelley
Kami Aiello
Laura Minnich Locke
Ruth Shuford
Anisha Matthews
Shamika Hayes
Randy Hinkle
Sarah Lam

Paul De La Garza
Grace Tysinger
Lane Davis
Michael Davis
Donna Jo Ketterman
Rachel Tysinger
Matt Martin
Marian Bauman
Elizabeth Yoder
Kitty Cabana
Megan Morris
Michelle Uy
Evan Rodeffer
Virginia Rodeffer
Erin Gaskins
Allison Hester
Sydney Slaydon
Regina Hester
Pamela Slaydon
Kristin Payne
Allie Morris
Deanna Lam
Debbie Fox
Whitney Fox
Patricia Craft
Debbie Napier
Janel Houser

55:58
55:58
56:32
57:56
57:57
57:36
57:58
57:37
57:54
57:39
57:40
57:56
58:13
58:16
58:44
58:45
58:45
58:46
58:46
58:46
58:47
58:47
58:30
58:33
58:41
58:45
58:44
59:26
59:15
59:16
59:49
59:47
59:51
59:42
59:42
1:00:17
1:00:23
1:00:14
1:00:43
1:00:43
1:00:14
1:03:44
1:03:45
1.03:44
1:03:45
1:03:46
1:03:25
1:03:13
1:03:33
1:03:32
1:03:44
1:07:01
1:07:13

55:45
55:45
56:11
56:57
56:59
56:59
57:00
57:02
57:04
57:08
57:11
57:32
57:48
57:51
57:53
57:53
57:55
57:56
57:56
57:58
57:59
57:59
58:04
58:07
58:12
58:14
58:17
58:20
58:30
58:30
58:43
58:43
58:45
58:50
58:51
59:07
59:12
59:12
59:24
59:26
59:40
1:02:29
1:02:30
1:02:30
1:02:31
1:02:34
1:02:42
1:02:42
1:03:00
1:03:00
1:03:14
1:06:09
1:06:12

17:59
17:59
18:08
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:34
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:42
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:52
18:53
18:57
18:57
18:58
18:59
18:59
19:04
19:06
19:06
19:10
19:11
19:15
20:10
20:10
20:10
20:10
20:11
20:14
20:14
20:20
20:20
20:24
21:21
21:22

20
20
55
15
39
52

53
55
42
42
29
27
43
16
10
21
19
20
19
52
21
30
31
47
37
51

33
33
55
33
24
70
66
41

25
30
30
35
18

45
43
53
30
46
48
38
56
55
78

Harrisonburg, Va
Chantilly, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Dayton, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Churchville, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Linville, Va

Penn Laird, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Grottoes, Va
McGaheysville, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Penn Laird, Va
Stanley, Va
Grottoes, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Weyers Cave, Va
Weyers Cave, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Bridgewater, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Clifton Forge, Va
Weyers Cave, Va
Weyers Cave, Va

Waynesboro, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Waynesboro, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Weyers Cave, Va

Staunton, Va
Staunton, Va

Massanutten, Va
Timberville, Va



360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

161
165
163
162
425
290
364
424
423
426

Joanne Helmick
Beatrice Houser
Irssy Gearhart
Karen Nesselrodt
Katherine Knight
Rebecca Gogue
Marissa Fleming
Christine Taylor
Sharon Stout
Vicky Long

1:07:03
1:07:26
1:07:29
1:07:32
1:08:23
1.08:24
1:08:26
1:08:28
1:08:30
1:08:32

1:06:22
1:06:24
1:06:27
1:06:51
1:07:07
1:07:10
1:07:13
1.07:14
1.07:17
1:07:19

21:25
21:26
21:27
21:34
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:42
21:43
21:43
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50
50
30
57
18
24
31
45
50
45

Harrisonburg, Va
Timberville, Va
Harrisonburg, Va
Elkton, Va
Woodstock, Va
Mount Jackson, Va
Broadway, Va
Woodstock, Va
Mount Jackson, Va
Mount Jackson, Va



